

## KONTOBLATT SPENDEN FÜR KAMPAGNE E-VOUCHERS / ESSENSGUTSCHEINE

3451 Einnahmen/Spenden für Hunger-Kampagne 2020-Q1 (33 Einträge)								
ID ▲	Beleg	Datum	Text	Gegenkonto	Soll-Betrag	Haben-Betrag	Saldo	
11	B-011	18.03.2020	Spem...	1020 Bank Zuger KB		300.00	300.00	
16	R-1004	21.04.2020	Test: ...	1100 Forderungen (Debito...		1.00	301.00	
16	R-1004	21.04.2020	Storn...	1100 Forderungen (Debito...		-1.00	300.00	
17	R-1005	21.04.2020	Test: ...	1100 Forderungen (Debito...		1.00	301.00	
17	R-1005	21.04.2020	Storn...	1100 Forderungen (Debito...		-1.00	300.00	
18	R-1006	21.04.2020	Test: ...	1100 Forderungen (Debito...		1.00	301.00	
18	R-1006	21.04.2020	Storn...	1100 Forderungen (Debito...		-1.00	300.00	
23	R-1011	27.04.2020	Spem...	1020 Bank Zuger KB		270.00	570.00	
25	R-1012	27.04.2020	Spem...	1020 Bank Zuger KB		90.00	660.00	
26	R-1013	27.04.2020	Spem...	1020 Bank Zuger KB		100.00	760.00	
27	R-1014	27.04.2020	Spem...	1020 Bank Zuger KB		100.00	860.00	
28	R-1015	27.04.2020	Spem...	1020 Bank Zuger KB		500.00	1'360.00	
29	R-1016	27.04.2020	Spem...	1020 Bank Zuger KB		50.00	1'410.00	
30	R-1017	27.04.2020	Spem...	1020 Bank Zuger KB		1'000.00	2'410.00	
31	R-1018	27.04.2020	Spem...	1020 Bank Zuger KB		180.00	2'590.00	
32	R-1019	27.04.2020	Spem...	1020 Bank Zuger KB		90.00	2'680.00	
33	R-1020	27.04.2020	Spem...	1020 Bank Zuger KB		500.00	3'180.00	
34	R-1021	27.04.2020	Spem...	1020 Bank Zuger KB		1'000.00	4'180.00	
35	R-1022	27.04.2020	Spem...	1020 Bank Zuger KB		1'000.00	5'180.00	
36	R-1023	28.04.2020	Spem...	1000 Kasse		100.00	5'280.00	
37	R-1024	28.04.2020	Spem...	1000 Kasse		100.00	5'380.00	
38	R-1025	28.04.2020	Spem...	1020 Bank Zuger KB		200.00	5'580.00	
39	R-1026	28.04.2020	Spem...	1020 Bank Zuger KB		180.00	5'760.00	
41	B-041	24.04.2020	Spem...	1020 Bank Zuger KB		103.60	5'863.60	
43	B-043	23.04.2020	Spem...	4425 Aufwand/Ausgaben f...		325.00	6'188.60	
44	R-1027	29.04.2020	Spem...	1020 Bank Zuger KB		200.00	6'388.60	
46	R-1028	30.04.2020	Spem...	1020 Bank Zuger KB		180.00	6'568.60	
47	R-1029	06.05.2020	Spem...	1020 Bank Zuger KB		45.00	6'613.60	
48	B-048	06.05.2020	Spem...	1020 Bank Zuger KB		1'000.00	7'613.60	
49	B-049	06.05.2020	Spem...	1020 Bank Zuger KB		62.30	7'675.90	
51	R-1030	03.06.2020	Spem...	1020 Bank Zuger KB		1'000.00	8'675.90	
52	B-052	11.05.2020	Food ...	1020 Bank Zuger KB		155.40	8'831.30	
55	B-055	03.06.2020	Food ...	1020 Bank Zuger KB		100.00	8'931.30	